
 
Results Day 1 Heats 16 April 

Page 1      

 

EVENT 101 Womens Open 50m Breaststroke    

 

Result Modified  18/04/2019     
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Sarah Vasey 23 Loughboro NC     31.42   819  
2. Tatiana Belonogoff 18 Guildford Ct     31.61   804  
3. Jocelyn Ulyett 24 Loughboro Un     31.88   784  
4. Katie Goodburn 16 Warrender Ba     32.07   770  
5. Kara Hanlon 22 Edinburgh Un     32.12   766  
5. Rebecca Clynes 17 Co Leeds     32.12   766  
7. Katie Matts 21 Stockport Mo     32.13   766  
8. Laura Kinley 23 Io Man     32.20   761  
9. Katie Robertson 18 Sth Ayrshire     32.30   754  
10. Angharad Evans 16 Ellesmere Co     32.32   752  
10. Megan Morrison 21 Loughboro Un     32.32   752  
12. Rachel Taylor 19 Newcastle     32.33   752  
13. Kayla Van Der Merwe 17 Winchester     32.44   744  
14. Abigail Hurst 18 Millfield     32.46   743  
15. Illizane Pinfold 15 Co Oxford     32.73   724  
16. Annabel Guye-Johnson 19 Edinburgh Un     32.74   724  
17. Amy Mead 17 Derventio     32.79   720  
18. Jemimah Berkeley 15 RTW Monson     32.80   720  
19. Ashley Ransome 24 Enfield Sq     33.05   703  
19. Lucia Grant 16 Plymouth Lea     33.05   703  
21. Lily Booker 18 Millfield     33.10   700  
22. Lana Broekhoven 16 Plymouth Lea     33.15   697  
23. Cira Fletcher 21 Nova Cent'n     33.21   693  
24. Morgan Penney 19 SurreyUni SC     33.36   684  
25. Maia Hall 17 Ellesmere Co     33.46   678  
26. Safiya Sillah 16 Co Oxford     33.50   675  
27. Alice Chan 16 Millfield     33.56   672  
28. Aimee Watson 15 Inverclyde     33.62   668  
29. Emily Farr 15 Redditch     33.66   666  
29. Bridget Lemasurier 17 East Lothian     33.66   666  
31. Lucy Ross 17 Eastkilbride     33.68   665  
32. Megan Daley 16 Wycombe Dist     33.70   663  
33. Charlotte Rigg 17 Co Birm'ham     33.75   661  
34. Eliza Powell 15 Bromley     33.78   659  
35. Hermione Roe 14 Stockport Mo     33.88   653  
36. Lucy Cannavan 15 Aquabears     33.91   651  
37. Natalia Druett 16 AbingdonVale     33.94   649  
38. Jasmin Smith 18 Lerwick     33.97   648  
39. Vejune Petraityte 17 Basildon Ph     33.98   647  
40. Constance Mortimer 14 Guildford Ct     34.04   644  
41. Victoria Russell 19 Plymouth Lea     34.13   639  
42. Phoebe Kelman-Johns 17 S Bournem'th     34.19   635  
43. Imogen Lambert 15 Mt Kelly     34.20   635  
44. Elizabeth Kingham 17 Co Birm'ham     34.21   634  
45. Isabella Renwick 16 Millfield     34.30   629  
46. Naomi Van Dongen 19 Bath Univ     34.48   619  
47. Flora Perkin 16 Exeter City     34.56   615  
48. Amelia Riggott 15 Mt Kelly     34.58   614  
49. Olivia Herron 15 Stockport Mo     34.62   612  
50. Ellie Reilly 16 Heart Of Mid     34.67   609  
50. Bethan Thomas 18 Derventio     34.67   609  
52. Georgia Gussey 15 Co Bristol     35.06   589  
53. Georgia Hytner 17 Wirral Metro     35.24   580  
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EVENT 102 Mens Open 50m Backstroke    

Result Modified  18/04/2019     

        
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Thomas Howdle 22 Stockport Mo     25.72   812  
2. Nicholas Pyle 19 Newcastle     25.83   802  
3. Liam White 21 Swansea Uni     25.88   797  
4. Martyn Walton 22 UniOfStirl     25.95   791  
5. Elliot Clogg 20 Co Sheffield     25.99   787  
6. Craig McNally 27 UniOfStirl     26.02   784  
7. Brodie Williams 20 Millfield     26.13   774  
8. James Oxborrow 21 Loughboro Un     26.14   773  
9. Xavier Castelli 29 Co Cardiff     26.17   771  
10. Harry Noble 18 Mt Kelly     26.18   770  
11. Charlie Brown 18 Co Sheffield     26.21   767  
12. Thomas Gilroy 23 Stockport Mo     26.25   764  
13. Perry Gardner 22 UniOfStirl     26.38   753  
14. Samuel Perks 17 Plymouth Lea     26.51   742  
14. Samuel Irvine 22 Loughboro Un     26.51   742  
16. Oliver Fitt 20 UniOfStirl     26.52   741  
16. Scott Gibson 19 Edinburgh Un     26.52   741  
18. Jack Shillinglaw 20 Loughboro Un     26.65   730  
19. Joseph Small 19 Swansea Uni     26.77   720  
20. Andrew Sawkins 21 Edinburgh Un     26.88   711  
21. Alex Mason 18 Mt Kelly     26.90   710  
22. Daniel Cross 22 Loughboro Un     26.91   709  
23. Jonathon Adam 17 Ellesmere Co     26.92   708  
23. Oliver Fairman 17 Poole     26.92   708  
25. Mark Ford 16 Co Glasgow     26.98   703  
26. Neil Wylie 19 Co Manch Aq     27.02   700  
27. Cameron Brooker 17 Wycombe Dist     27.13   692  
27. Leo Sarigins 18 Co Birm'ham     27.13   692  
29. Sam Dailley 18 Mt Kelly     27.14   691  
30. Billy Dewhurst 18 Preston     27.16   689  
30. Samuel Lawman 24 Loughboro Un     27.16   689  
32. Harry Turner 20 Swansea Uni     27.24   683  
33. Jacob Davies 17 Co Birm'ham     27.28   680  
34. Harry Constantine 19 Hatfield     27.33   677  
35. Joe Watt 19 Co Glasgow     27.40   672  
36. Alexander Armstrong 18 Guildford Ct     27.44   669  
37. Alec White 18 Exeter City     27.45   668  
38. Alex Watkinson 18 Warrington W     27.48   666  
39. Toby Hill 15 Prescot     27.49   665  
40. Shakil Giordani 17 Haringey     27.52   663  
41. Alexander Harris 17 StirlingSwim     27.53   662  
42. Conor Massey 17 Co Glasgow     27.54   661  
43. Matthew Ferguson 18 Woking     27.55   661  
44. Thomas Pickering 19 Linslade     27.57   659  
45. Samuel Pease 20 UniOfStirl     27.59   658  
46. Nicholas Skelton 16 Co Oxford     27.61   656  
47. Christopher Hooper 18 Ellesmere Co     27.66   653  
47. Moritz Hoogers 18 Windsor     27.66   653  
49. Keir Edgar 18 F.I.R.S.T.     27.68   651  
50. Daniel Jenkins 18 Co Oxford     27.71   649  
51. Cameron McKay 18 Leatherhead     27.74   647  
52. Thomas Thornley 20 Loughboro Un     27.75   646  
53. Samuel Greenbank 16 Cockermouth     27.76   646  
54. Lewis Maxwell 16 Derwentside     27.81   642  
55. Daniel Clark 19 Prescot     27.90   636  
56. Kieran Rutter 18 Sutton Cheam     27.94   633  
57. Louis Choron 17 Hastings     28.06   625  
58. Carl Barrett 18 Aberdeen Per     27.99    623  
58. Walter Hackett 16 Dunstable     28.09   623  
60. Ellis Morgan 16 Wycombe Dist     28.10   623  
61. Ryan Robertson 17 Co Glasgow     28.12   621  
62. Jacob Newcombe 18 Mt Kelly     28.35    616  
63. Thomas Clare 18 teamipswich     28.21   615  
64. Joshua Smith 18 DunmowAtlant     28.25   613  
65. Luca De Zilva 16 Leic Sharks     28.40   603  
66. Dillon Chana 16 Hillingdon     28.49   597  
  Ian Lauritzen 18 Millfield  DQ            
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EVENT 103 Womens Open 200m Freestyle          

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Holly Hibbott 20 Stockport Mo   1:59.20  + 0.73 851 O    28.25    58.71  1:29.28 
2. Freya Anderson 18 Ellesmere Co   2:00.43  + 0.74 825 O    28.37    59.11  1:30.43 
3. Georgia Coates 20 Bath NC   2:00.79  + 0.74 818 O    28.46    58.96  1:29.75 
4. Alys Thomas 29 Swansea Uni   2:01.23  + 0.71 809 O    28.22    59.39  1:30.01 
5. Tamryn Van Selm 15 Bromley   2:01.24  + 0.81 809 O    29.14    59.67  1:30.81 
6. Lucy Hope 22 Edinburgh Un   2:01.36  + 0.70 806 O    27.92    58.55  1:29.75 
7. Kathryn Greenslade 21 Edinburgh Un   2:01.79  + 0.73 798 O    28.91    59.15  1:30.33 
8. Rachel-Louise Masson 24 Edinburgh Un   2:02.03  + 0.73 793 O    28.31    59.13  1:30.74 
 
9. Monique Olivier 21 Edinburgh Un   2:02.04  + 0.68 793     28.39    59.22  1:30.44 
10. Rachel Anderson 17 Millfield   2:02.44  + 0.49 785 T    29.31  1:00.32  1:31.50 
11. Nikki Miller 19 Eastkilbride   2:02.81  + 0.73 778 T    29.38  1:00.55  1:31.89 
12. Alicia Wilson 19 Guildford Ct   2:02.86  + 0.64 777 T    28.51    59.71  1:31.27 
13. Leah Crisp 18 Co Leeds   2:02.87  + 0.72 777 T    29.13  1:00.65  1:31.75 
14. Elizabeth Harris 19 Stockport Mo   2:02.93  + 0.75 776 T    28.95  1:00.20  1:31.66 
15. Mia Slevin 16 Derventio   2:03.08  + 0.49 773 T    29.47  1:00.65  1:32.00 
16. Candice Hall 22 Loughboro Un   2:03.62  + 0.72 763 T    28.09    59.32  1:30.79 
17. Betsy Wizard 16 Northampton   2:03.73  + 0.80 761 T    28.73  1:00.26  1:32.09 
 
18. Amelia Rodd 17 Ellesmere Co   2:03.90  + 0.86 758 J    29.27    59.94  1:32.01 
19. Sophie Smith 18 St Thomas   2:04.52  + 0.67 746     28.94  1:00.31  1:32.51 
20. Lauren Wetherell 17 Ellesmere Co   2:04.56  + 0.81 746 J    28.68    59.62  1:32.31 
21. Madeleine Crompton 19 Bath Univ   2:04.81  + 0.75 741     28.63  1:00.13  1:32.21 
22. Sophie Freeman 15 Plymouth Lea   2:04.83  + 0.70 741 J    29.55  1:01.13  1:33.10 
23. Jemima Hall 18 Wycombe Dist   2:04.90  + 0.73 740     28.56    59.69  1:31.67 
24. Emma Russell 16 Heart Of Mid   2:04.98  + 0.74 738 J    28.60  1:00.16  1:32.36 
24. Jessica Podger 18 Millfield   2:04.98  + 0.61 738     29.04  1:00.05  1:32.25 
26. Lola Davison 16 Newcastle   2:05.30  + 0.83 733 J    28.97  1:01.02  1:33.06 
27. Katie Shanahan 15 Co Glasgow   2:05.33  + 0.49 732 J    29.54  1:01.13  1:33.69 
28. Honey Osrin 16 Plymouth Lea   2:05.41  + 0.78 731 J    29.73  1:01.58  1:33.88 
29. Maisie Elliott 16 Co Leicester   2:05.47  + 0.49 730 J    29.47  1:01.32  1:33.74 
 
30. Franka Wilke 17 Plymouth Lea   2:05.57  + 0.78 728     29.49  1:01.00  1:33.25 
31. Freya Colbert 15 Nova Cent'n   2:05.64  + 0.70 727     29.03  1:00.60  1:33.09 
32. Abbie Low 17 Chelmsford   2:05.76  + 0.70 725     29.42  1:01.16  1:33.86 
32. Michaella Glenister 17 Leic Sharks   2:05.76  + 0.76 725     29.56  1:01.84  1:33.96 
34. Megan Allison 17 Co Newport   2:05.79  + 0.70 724     31.12  1:02.74  1:34.41 
35. Mackenzie Whyatt 17 Co Peterboro   2:05.81  + 0.71 724     29.56  1:01.69  1:33.81 
36. Amy Davies 17 SouthCroydon   2:05.86  + 0.68 723     29.47  1:01.16  1:33.73 
37. Milly Boulding 15 Bo Kirklees   2:05.92  + 0.68 722     29.42  1:02.04  1:34.21 
38. Mia Leech 17 Co Peterboro   2:05.96  + 0.73 721     29.73  1:01.28  1:33.78 
39. Maisie Macartney 18 Thanet Swim   2:06.13  + 0.49 718     29.37  1:00.56  1:33.04 
40. Medi Harris 17 Swim Gwynedd   2:06.23  + 0.79 716     29.88  1:02.57  1:35.03 
41. Sapphira Gabbani 16 Co Sheffield   2:06.26  + 0.68 716     29.64  1:01.88  1:34.10 
42. Alicia Dingle 17 Royal Wolv   2:06.32  + 0.75 715     29.62  1:01.53  1:34.22 
43. Anna Smail 17 Ellesmere Co   2:06.40  + 0.68 714     30.42  1:02.80  1:34.78 
44. Georgina Dennis 17 Mt Kelly   2:06.44  + 0.63 713     29.41  1:01.68  1:34.11 
45. Emilia Sansome 18 Wycombe Dist   2:06.81  + 0.83 707     29.32  1:01.27  1:34.02 
46. Rebecca Sutton 18 Co Cardiff   2:06.90  + 0.49 705     30.17  1:02.48  1:35.15 
47. Alice Thickett 17 Co Sheffield   2:07.11  + 0.66 702     29.97  1:02.73  1:35.57 
48. Phoebe Griffiths 19 Ellesmere Co   2:07.41  + 0.87 697     29.22  1:01.46  1:34.41 
49. Megan Barnes 16 Barnes SC   2:07.50  + 0.69 695     29.83  1:02.01  1:34.95 
50. Jodie Gittins 17 Wigan BEST   2:07.98  + 0.82 687     29.53  1:02.07  1:35.39 
51. Iona Macleod 16 Dun City Aqu   2:08.37  + 0.49 681     29.70  1:02.01  1:35.26 
52. Sacha Thomas 16 Co Norwich   2:08.68  + 0.74 676     28.72  1:00.68  1:34.23 
53. Gaia Alcaras 17 Aberdeen Per   2:08.84  + 0.65 674     29.28  1:02.17  1:35.24 
54. Katie Thompson 17 Amersham   2:09.05  + 0.75 671     29.89  1:02.03  1:35.68 
55. Tiegan Child 17 Beckenham   2:09.14  + 0.63 669     29.53  1:02.51  1:35.71 
56. Elena Morgan 17 Nofio Clwyd   2:10.38  + 0.65 650     30.37  1:02.69  1:36.52 
57. Rebecca Reid 17 Aberdeen   2:11.12  + 0.66 639     30.21  1:02.79  1:36.83 
58. Charlotte Hall 17 Derventio   2:12.16  + 0.76 624     30.40  1:03.45  1:37.89 
  Aimee Willmott 26 UniOfStirl  DNC        
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EVENT 104 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Daniel Jervis 23 Swansea Uni   3:49.84  + 0.69 877 O 
 50m    26.40 100m    55.20 150m  1:23.98 200m  1:53.33 250m  2:22.39 300m  2:52.16 350m  3:21.34 400m  3:49.84 
    26.40    28.80    28.78    29.35    29.06    29.77    29.18    28.50 
2. Stephen Milne 25 Perth City   3:53.02  + 0.68 842 O 
 50m    26.12 100m    55.34 150m  1:24.42 200m  1:54.29 250m  2:23.89 300m  2:54.46 350m  3:24.14 400m  3:53.02 
    26.12    29.22    29.08    29.87    29.60    30.57    29.68    28.88 
3. Cameron Kurle 22 Bath NC   3:53.11  + 0.49 841 O 
 50m    25.94 100m    54.55 150m  1:23.64 200m  1:53.37 250m  2:23.01 300m  2:53.10 350m  3:23.39 400m  3:53.11 
    25.94    28.61    29.09    29.73    29.64    30.09    30.29    29.72 
4. Kieran Bird 20 Bath NC   3:53.33  + 0.63 839 O 
 50m    26.70 100m    56.14 150m  1:25.45 200m  1:55.61 250m  2:24.95 300m  2:54.94 350m  3:24.43 400m  3:53.33 
    26.70    29.44    29.31    30.16    29.34    29.99    29.49    28.90 
5. Kyle Chisholm 22 Stockport Mo   3:54.18  + 0.65 829 O 
 50m    26.75 100m    56.13 150m  1:25.95 200m  1:55.87 250m  2:25.65 300m  2:55.55 350m  3:25.14 400m  3:54.18 
    26.75    29.38    29.82    29.92    29.78    29.90    29.59    29.04 
6. Jay Lelliott 24 Co Sheffield   3:54.59  + 0.68 825 O 
 50m    27.22 100m    56.87 150m  1:26.29 200m  1:56.08 250m  2:25.76 300m  2:55.77 350m  3:25.47 400m  3:54.59 
    27.22    29.65    29.42    29.79    29.68    30.01    29.70    29.12 
7. Samuel Budd 21 Co Sheffield   3:54.84  + 0.63 822 O 
 50m    26.93 100m    56.12 150m  1:25.49 200m  1:55.90 250m  2:25.80 300m  2:56.27 350m  3:26.01 400m  3:54.84 
    26.93    29.19    29.37    30.41    29.90    30.47    29.74    28.83 
8. Luke Turley 19 Bath NC   3:55.88  + 0.69 812 O 
 50m    27.60 100m    57.59 150m  1:27.88 200m  1:58.10 250m  2:27.40 300m  2:56.93 350m  3:26.64 400m  3:55.88 
    27.60    29.99    30.29    30.22    29.30    29.53    29.71    29.24 
 
9. William Ryley 21 Bath Univ   3:55.92  + 0.69 811 T 
 50m    27.37 100m    56.61 150m  1:26.91 200m  1:56.97 250m  2:27.10 300m  2:56.91 350m  3:27.19 400m  3:55.92 
    27.37    29.24    30.30    30.06    30.13    29.81    30.28    28.73 
10. Tom Derbyshire 21 Bath NC   3:56.84  + 0.71 802 T 
 50m    27.20 100m    56.67 150m  1:26.00 200m  1:56.13 250m  2:25.98 300m  2:56.65 350m  3:26.89 400m  3:56.84 
    27.20    29.47    29.33    30.13    29.85    30.67    30.24    29.95 
11. Jakob Goodman 19 Millfield   3:57.24  + 0.49 798 T 
 50m    26.72 100m    56.04 150m  1:25.51 200m  1:55.91 250m  2:26.11 300m  2:56.75 350m  3:27.23 400m  3:57.24 
    26.72    29.32    29.47    30.40    30.20    30.64    30.48    30.01 
12. Samuel Osborne 18 Co Birm'ham   3:57.57  + 0.72 794 T 
 50m    27.65 100m    57.23 150m  1:27.06 200m  1:57.16 250m  2:27.44 300m  2:58.17 350m  3:28.08 400m  3:57.57 
    27.65    29.58    29.83    30.10    30.28    30.73    29.91    29.49 
13. William Bell 17 Co Leicester   3:58.29  + 0.75 787 T 
 50m    27.53 100m    57.59 150m  1:28.18 200m  1:58.47 250m  2:28.72 300m  2:58.69 350m  3:28.98 400m  3:58.29 
    27.53    30.06    30.59    30.29    30.25    29.97    30.29    29.31 
14. Hector Pardoe 18 Ellesmere Co   3:58.30  + 0.73 787 T 
 50m    27.17 100m    57.31 150m  1:27.55 200m  1:57.85 250m  2:27.76 300m  2:58.00 350m  3:28.30 400m  3:58.30 
    27.17    30.14    30.24    30.30    29.91    30.24    30.30    30.00 
15. Regan Lloyd 22 teamipswich   3:58.32  + 0.68 787 T 
 50m    26.77 100m    56.31 150m  1:25.77 200m  1:56.80 250m  2:27.69 300m  2:59.03 350m  3:29.10 400m  3:58.32 
    26.77    29.54    29.46    31.03    30.89    31.34    30.07    29.22 
16. Max Murphy 19 Loughboro Un   3:58.56  + 0.49 785 T 
 50m    27.49 100m    57.36 150m  1:27.51 200m  1:57.43 250m  2:27.71 300m  2:58.33 350m  3:28.66 400m  3:58.56 
    27.49    29.87    30.15    29.92    30.28    30.62    30.33    29.90 
 
17. Edward Mildred 16 Northampton   4:01.12  + 0.64 760 J 
 50m    27.21 100m    57.74 150m  1:28.52 200m  2:00.12 250m  2:30.09 300m  3:00.93 350m  3:30.94 400m  4:01.12 
    27.21    30.53    30.78    31.60    29.97    30.84    30.01    30.18 
18. Ioan Evans 17 Millfield   4:01.48  + 0.74 756 J 
 50m    27.07 100m    56.67 150m  1:26.57 200m  1:57.35 250m  2:27.78 300m  2:59.16 350m  3:30.06 400m  4:01.48 
    27.07    29.60    29.90    30.78    30.43    31.38    30.90    31.42 
19. Ben Cope 18 Royal Wolv   4:01.50  + 0.68 756 J 
 50m    27.47 100m    57.47 150m  1:27.96 200m  1:59.16 250m  2:30.04 300m  3:00.95 350m  3:31.52 400m  4:01.50 
    27.47    30.00    30.49    31.20    30.88    30.91    30.57    29.98 
20. Billy Pettit 18 Ellesmere Co   4:01.55  + 0.66 756 J 
 50m    27.74 100m    57.30 150m  1:28.37 200m  1:59.10 250m  2:29.88 300m  3:00.73 350m  3:31.79 400m  4:01.55 
    27.74    29.56    31.07    30.73    30.78    30.85    31.06    29.76 
21. Nathan Wells 21 Loughboro Un   4:01.58  + 0.65 755  
 50m    27.48 100m    57.62 150m  1:27.91 200m  1:58.90 250m  2:29.32 300m  3:00.20 350m  3:31.12 400m  4:01.58 
    27.48    30.14    30.29    30.99    30.42    30.88    30.92    30.46 
22. Charlie Poole 18 Co Leicester   4:01.77  + 0.68 754 J 
 50m    27.25 100m    57.20 150m  1:27.65 200m  1:58.55 250m  2:29.57 300m  3:01.12 350m  3:32.02 400m  4:01.77 
    27.25    29.95    30.45    30.90    31.02    31.55    30.90    29.75 
23. Joshua Williams 17 Wycombe Dist   4:01.86  + 0.49 753 J 
 50m    27.46 100m    57.30 150m  1:27.81 200m  1:58.47 250m  2:28.84 300m  3:00.17 350m  3:31.52 400m  4:01.86 
    27.46    29.84    30.51    30.66    30.37    31.33    31.35    30.34 
24. Charlie Hutchison 17 Ellesmere Co   4:03.16  + 0.64 741 J 
 50m    27.40 100m    57.06 150m  1:27.80 200m  1:58.27 250m  2:29.30 300m  3:00.51 350m  3:32.08 400m  4:03.16 
    27.40    29.66    30.74    30.47    31.03    31.21    31.57    31.08 
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EVENT 104 Mens Open 400m Freestyle            
25. Ryan Reader 21 Derventio   4:03.28  + 0.69 740  
 50m    27.89 100m    57.98 150m  1:28.62 200m  1:59.54 250m  2:30.63 300m  3:01.59 350m  3:32.90 400m  4:03.28 
    27.89    30.09    30.64    30.92    31.09    30.96    31.31    30.38 
26. Joel Thompson 18 Ellesmere Co   4:03.33  + 0.71 739 J 
 50m    27.16 100m    56.99 150m  1:27.71 200m  1:58.36 250m  2:29.37 300m  3:00.78 350m  3:32.41 400m  4:03.33 
    27.16    29.83    30.72    30.65    31.01    31.41    31.63    30.92 
27. Thomas Beamer 17 Co Leicester   4:03.62  + 0.69 737  
 50m    27.52 100m    58.01 150m  1:28.96 200m  2:00.34 250m  2:30.85 300m  3:01.83 350m  3:32.95 400m  4:03.62 
    27.52    30.49    30.95    31.38    30.51    30.98    31.12    30.67 
28. Alexander Hindle 17 Co Birm'ham   4:03.74  + 0.73 736  
 50m    27.85 100m    58.50 150m  1:29.22 200m  2:00.71 250m  2:31.25 300m  3:02.50 350m  3:33.26 400m  4:03.74 
    27.85    30.65    30.72    31.49    30.54    31.25    30.76    30.48 
29. Davide Arioli 17 Millfield   4:04.05  + 0.74 733  
 50m    28.22 100m    58.55 150m  1:29.60 200m  2:00.52 250m  2:31.22 300m  3:01.91 350m  3:33.48 400m  4:04.05 
    28.22    30.33    31.05    30.92    30.70    30.69    31.57    30.57 
30. Ciaran Thomas 17 Newcastle   4:04.22  + 0.74 731  
 50m    27.72 100m    58.47 150m  1:29.44 200m  2:00.81 250m  2:31.59 300m  3:03.04 350m  3:34.25 400m  4:04.22 
    27.72    30.75    30.97    31.37    30.78    31.45    31.21    29.97 
31. Harley Beentjes 19 Edinburgh Un   4:04.33  + 0.69 730  
 50m    27.60 100m    58.08 150m  1:29.01 200m  2:00.79 250m  2:32.36 300m  3:03.75 350m  3:34.65 400m  4:04.33 
    27.60    30.48    30.93    31.78    31.57    31.39    30.90    29.68 
32. Joseph Deighan 16 Stockport Mo   4:05.51  + 0.74 720  
 50m    27.89 100m    58.33 150m  1:29.00 200m  2:00.34 250m  2:31.50 300m  3:03.30 350m  3:34.46 400m  4:05.51 
    27.89    30.44    30.67    31.34    31.16    31.80    31.16    31.05 
33. Daniel Jenkins 18 Co Oxford   4:05.94  + 0.75 716  
 50m    27.71 100m    59.06 150m  1:30.61 200m  2:02.14 250m  2:33.92 300m  3:06.63 350m  3:36.42 400m  4:05.94 
    27.71    31.35    31.55    31.53    31.78    32.71    29.79    29.52 
34. Adam Wilson 18 Newcastle   4:06.11  + 0.49 714  
 50m    28.20 100m    58.77 150m  1:30.16 200m  2:00.82 250m  2:31.68 300m  3:02.96 350m  3:34.51 400m  4:06.11 
    28.20    30.57    31.39    30.66    30.86    31.28    31.55    31.60 
35. Liam McLaughlin 17 Warrender Ba   4:06.34  + 0.49 712  
 50m    28.38 100m    58.76 150m  1:29.87 200m  2:01.26 250m  2:33.40 300m  3:05.17 350m  3:36.96 400m  4:06.34 
    28.38    30.38    31.11    31.39    32.14    31.77    31.79    29.38 
36. Jacob Whittle 15 Derventio   4:06.44  + 0.82 712  
 50m    27.48 100m    58.48 150m  1:29.79 200m  2:01.62 250m  2:32.99 300m  3:04.69 350m  3:35.77 400m  4:06.44 
    27.48    31.00    31.31    31.83    31.37    31.70    31.08    30.67 
37. George Barber 18 Royal Wolv   4:06.51  + 0.67 711  
 50m    27.85 100m    58.02 150m  1:29.14 200m  2:00.22 250m  2:31.69 300m  3:02.90 350m  3:35.30 400m  4:06.51 
    27.85    30.17    31.12    31.08    31.47    31.21    32.40    31.21 
38. Thomas Flower 20 RichmondDale   4:06.90  + 0.64 708  
 50m    27.21 100m    57.37 150m  1:28.33 200m  2:00.54 250m  2:32.27 300m  3:04.46 350m  3:35.87 400m  4:06.90 
    27.21    30.16    30.96    32.21    31.73    32.19    31.41    31.03 
39. Ewan Wilson 17 Co Salford   4:06.92  + 0.69 707  
 50m    28.16 100m    59.00 150m  1:30.55 200m  2:01.64 250m  2:33.04 300m  3:04.66 350m  3:36.61 400m  4:06.92 
    28.16    30.84    31.55    31.09    31.40    31.62    31.95    30.31 
40. Archie Plowman 18 Northampton   4:07.08  + 0.68 706  
 50m    27.17 100m    57.47 150m  1:29.04 200m  2:00.21 250m  2:31.46 300m  3:02.98 350m  3:35.34 400m  4:07.08 
    27.17    30.30    31.57    31.17    31.25    31.52    32.36    31.74 
41. Ralph Muncer 18 Co St Albans   4:07.14  + 0.76 706  
 50m    27.89 100m    58.85 150m  1:29.91 200m  2:01.84 250m  2:33.36 300m  3:05.35 350m  3:36.79 400m  4:07.14 
    27.89    30.96    31.06    31.93    31.52    31.99    31.44    30.35 
42. Jacob Davies 17 Co Birm'ham   4:07.56  + 0.74 702  
 50m    27.60 100m    57.91 150m  1:29.06 200m  2:00.81 250m  2:32.23 300m  3:04.33 350m  3:36.56 400m  4:07.56 
    27.60    30.31    31.15    31.75    31.42    32.10    32.23    31.00 
43. Jackson O'Rourke 17 Northampton   4:07.62  + 0.76 701  
 50m    27.95 100m    58.36 150m  1:29.51 200m  2:01.32 250m  2:32.75 300m  3:04.20 350m  3:36.60 400m  4:07.62 
    27.95    30.41    31.15    31.81    31.43    31.45    32.40    31.02 
44. Daniel Marotta 18 Swansea Aq   4:08.56  + 0.49 694  
 50m    28.87 100m    59.72 150m  1:31.14 200m  2:02.76 250m  2:34.73 300m  3:06.08 350m  3:37.62 400m  4:08.56 
    28.87    30.85    31.42    31.62    31.97    31.35    31.54    30.94 
45. Adam Hall 18 Tewkesbury   4:08.73  + 0.74 692  
 50m    28.01 100m    58.80 150m  1:30.27 200m  2:02.53 250m  2:33.81 300m  3:05.96 350m  3:37.72 400m  4:08.73 
    28.01    30.79    31.47    32.26    31.28    32.15    31.76    31.01 
46. Myles Robinson-Young 17 Co Peterboro   4:09.03  + 0.72 690  
 50m    27.15 100m    57.71 150m  1:28.77 200m  2:00.40 250m  2:31.78 300m  3:04.16 350m  3:36.79 400m  4:09.03 
    27.15    30.56    31.06    31.63    31.38    32.38    32.63    32.24 
47. Jack Muncey 16 Perth City   4:09.06  + 0.71 689  
 50m    27.87 100m    59.23 150m  1:30.64 200m  2:03.02 250m  2:34.66 300m  3:06.74 350m  3:38.29 400m  4:09.06 
    27.87    31.36    31.41    32.38    31.64    32.08    31.55    30.77 
48. Joseph Sadler 16 Nova Cent'n   4:09.25  + 0.62 688  
 50m    27.70 100m    58.85 150m  1:30.49 200m  2:03.23 250m  2:34.67 300m  3:07.41 350m  3:38.49 400m  4:09.25 
    27.70    31.15    31.64    32.74    31.44    32.74    31.08    30.76 
49. Charley Langford 16 Thanet Swim   4:09.35  + 0.67 687  
 50m    28.43 100m    59.09 150m  1:30.77 200m  2:02.58 250m  2:34.33 300m  3:06.33 350m  3:38.10 400m  4:09.35 
    28.43    30.66    31.68    31.81    31.75    32.00    31.77    31.25 
50. Ryan Huddart 18 Derventio   4:10.60  + 0.65 677  
 50m    27.98 100m    58.59 150m  1:30.39 200m  2:02.06 250m  2:33.93 300m  3:06.65 350m  3:39.11 400m  4:10.60 
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    27.98    30.61    31.80    31.67    31.87    32.72    32.46    31.49 
51. Lewis Binning 16 Basildon Ph   4:11.09  + 0.71 673  
 50m    27.43 100m    58.37 150m  1:30.16 200m  2:02.27 250m  2:34.91 300m  3:07.39 350m  3:39.99 400m  4:11.09 
    27.43    30.94    31.79    32.11    32.64    32.48    32.60    31.10 
52. Ethan Rayment 18 Plymouth Lea   4:11.63  + 0.65 668  
 50m    27.82 100m    59.18 150m  1:30.74 200m  2:02.92 250m  2:34.45 300m  3:07.14 350m  3:39.51 400m  4:11.63 
    27.82    31.36    31.56    32.18    31.53    32.69    32.37    32.12 
53. Jamie McCaffray 18 Modernian   4:12.64  + 0.69 660  
 50m    28.73 100m    59.61 150m  1:31.35 200m  2:03.46 250m  2:35.87 300m  3:08.48 350m  3:41.01 400m  4:12.64 
    28.73    30.88    31.74    32.11    32.41    32.61    32.53    31.63 
54. Jack Buswell 18 Northampton   4:12.97  + 0.65 658  
 50m    28.06 100m    58.86 150m  1:30.25 200m  2:02.65 250m  2:34.88 300m  3:08.10 350m  3:40.45 400m  4:12.97 
    28.06    30.80    31.39    32.40    32.23    33.22    32.35    32.52 
55. Finlay Saunders 18 Heart Of Mid   4:14.57  + 0.81 646  
 50m    28.41 100m  1:00.12 150m  1:32.19 200m  2:04.70 250m  2:37.17 300m  3:10.05 350m  3:42.62 400m  4:14.57 
    28.41    31.71    32.07    32.51    32.47    32.88    32.57    31.95 
56. Daniel Johnson 17 Royal Wolv   4:15.35  + 0.68 640  
 50m    27.79 100m    57.83 150m  1:28.65 200m  2:00.21 250m  2:31.83 300m  3:05.25 350m  3:40.94 400m  4:15.35 
    27.79    30.04    30.82    31.56    31.62    33.42    35.69    34.41 
57. Daniel Ferguson 18 West Lothian   4:18.08  + 0.72 620  
 50m    28.95 100m  1:00.39 150m  1:32.54 200m  2:05.24 250m  2:38.45 300m  3:11.74 350m  3:45.90 400m  4:18.08 
    28.95    31.44    32.15    32.70    33.21    33.29    34.16    32.18 
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EVENT 105 Womens Open 400m IM                 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Abbie Wood 20 Loughboro NC   4:40.93  + 0.74 852 O 
 50m    29.75 100m  1:03.95 150m  1:41.04 200m  2:18.09 250m  2:56.30 300m  3:35.80 350m  4:08.73 400m  4:40.93 
    29.75    34.20    37.09    37.05    38.21    39.50    32.93    32.20 
2. Aimee Willmott 26 UniOfStirl   4:42.02  + 0.78 842 O 
 50m    30.19 100m  1:04.75 150m  1:41.03 200m  2:16.36 250m  2:55.67 300m  3:35.28 350m  4:08.95 400m  4:42.02 
    30.19    34.56    36.28    35.33    39.31    39.61    33.67    33.07 
3. Hannah Miley 30 Aberdeen Per   4:45.19  + 0.67 814 O 
 50m    30.16 100m  1:05.41 150m  1:42.06 200m  2:19.31 250m  2:58.56 300m  3:38.89 350m  4:12.14 400m  4:45.19 
    30.16    35.25    36.65    37.25    39.25    40.33    33.25    33.05 
4. Amber Keegan 22 Co Sheffield   4:47.55  + 0.73 794 O 
 50m    30.48 100m  1:04.96 150m  1:41.40 200m  2:17.04 250m  2:58.21 300m  3:40.06 350m  4:14.50 400m  4:47.55 
    30.48    34.48    36.44    35.64    41.17    41.85    34.44    33.05 
5. Amy Bell 19 Co Sheffield   4:49.29  + 0.72 780 O 
 50m    29.55 100m  1:03.99 150m  1:42.30 200m  2:20.55 250m  2:59.78 300m  3:41.97 350m  4:16.43 400m  4:49.29 
    29.55    34.44    38.31    38.25    39.23    42.19    34.46    32.86 
6. Katie Shanahan 15 Co Glasgow   4:50.09  + 0.79 774 O 
 50m    30.63 100m  1:06.71 150m  1:45.33 200m  2:22.68 250m  3:02.43 300m  3:43.44 350m  4:16.82 400m  4:50.09 
    30.63    36.08    38.62    37.35    39.75    41.01    33.38    33.27 
7. Michaella Glenister 17 Leic Sharks   4:50.95  + 0.77 767 O 
 50m    30.62 100m  1:06.83 150m  1:44.16 200m  2:20.91 250m  3:02.83 300m  3:44.61 350m  4:17.95 400m  4:50.95 
    30.62    36.21    37.33    36.75    41.92    41.78    33.34    33.00 
8. Orla Adams 24 Aberdeen Per   4:51.58  + 0.74 762 O 
 50m    30.92 100m  1:07.07 150m  1:44.52 200m  2:21.19 250m  3:01.40 300m  3:42.63 350m  4:17.53 400m  4:51.58 
    30.92    36.15    37.45    36.67    40.21    41.23    34.90    34.05 
9. Freya Colbert 15 Nova Cent'n   4:53.27  + 0.76 749 T 
 50m    31.49 100m  1:07.00 150m  1:45.07 200m  2:22.47 250m  3:03.84 300m  3:45.61 350m  4:19.89 400m  4:53.27 
    31.49    35.51    38.07    37.40    41.37    41.77    34.28    33.38 
10. Lily Booker 18 Millfield   4:54.31  + 0.72 741 T 
 50m    30.54 100m  1:06.03 150m  1:44.64 200m  2:21.67 250m  3:02.65 300m  3:43.28 350m  4:20.05 400m  4:54.31 
    30.54    35.49    38.61    37.03    40.98    40.63    36.77    34.26 
11. Rebecca Clynes 17 Co Leeds   4:54.64  + 0.49 738 T 
 50m    30.37 100m  1:05.93 150m  1:44.46 200m  2:22.51 250m  3:03.40 300m  3:46.33 350m  4:21.85 400m  4:54.64 
    30.37    35.56    38.53    38.05    40.89    42.93    35.52    32.79 
12. Daisy Anderson 18 Thanet Swim   4:54.73  + 0.57 738 T 
 50m    29.81 100m  1:05.11 150m  1:42.75 200m  2:20.30 250m  3:01.97 300m  3:45.57 350m  4:20.74 400m  4:54.73 
    29.81    35.30    37.64    37.55    41.67    43.60    35.17    33.99 
13. Amelia Monaghan 17 Co Peterboro   4:55.84  + 0.49 729 T 
 50m    31.45 100m  1:07.66 150m  1:46.41 200m  2:23.85 250m  3:04.66 300m  3:46.01 350m  4:21.30 400m  4:55.84 
    31.45    36.21    38.75    37.44    40.81    41.35    35.29    34.54 
14. Mollie Wright 21 Nova Cent'n   4:56.02  + 0.77 728 T 
 50m    31.48 100m  1:07.17 150m  1:45.80 200m  2:23.00 250m  3:05.62 300m  3:48.33 350m  4:22.96 400m  4:56.02 
    31.48    35.69    38.63    37.20    42.62    42.71    34.63    33.06 
15. Elizabeth Kingham 17 Co Birm'ham   4:56.30  + 0.75 726 T 
 50m    31.24 100m  1:07.21 150m  1:44.48 200m  2:21.70 250m  3:04.43 300m  3:47.45 350m  4:22.50 400m  4:56.30 
    31.24    35.97    37.27    37.22    42.73    43.02    35.05    33.80 
16. Caitlin Mackay 18 Wycombe Dist   4:57.89  + 0.49 714 T 
 50m    31.38 100m  1:06.86 150m  1:45.50 200m  2:23.11 250m  3:05.86 300m  3:49.68 350m  4:24.34 400m  4:57.89 
    31.38    35.48    38.64    37.61    42.75    43.82    34.66    33.55 
17. Emma Day 22 Co Manch Aq   4:58.05  + 0.65 713  
 50m    30.17 100m  1:05.03 150m  1:43.56 200m  2:20.55 250m  3:03.36 300m  3:47.38 350m  4:23.13 400m  4:58.05 
    30.17    34.86    38.53    36.99    42.81    44.02    35.75    34.92 
18. Ellie Turner 16 Carnegie   4:58.12  + 0.70 713 J 
 50m    30.37 100m  1:06.41 150m  1:43.97 200m  2:21.59 250m  3:04.99 300m  3:49.40 350m  4:24.26 400m  4:58.12 
    30.37    36.04    37.56    37.62    43.40    44.41    34.86    33.86 
19. Betsy Wizard 16 Northampton   4:58.25  + 0.81 712 J 
 50m    30.11 100m  1:06.14 150m  1:44.11 200m  2:22.69 250m  3:06.59 300m  3:52.68 350m  4:25.46 400m  4:58.25 
    30.11    36.03    37.97    38.58    43.90    46.09    32.78    32.79 
20. Olivia Clare 16 Co Manch Aq   4:59.63  + 0.73 702 J 
 50m    32.21 100m  1:08.08 150m  1:47.68 200m  2:25.88 250m  3:09.21 300m  3:52.27 350m  4:26.92 400m  4:59.63 
    32.21    35.87    39.60    38.20    43.33    43.06    34.65    32.71 
21. Gaia Alcaras 17 Aberdeen Per   5:00.11  + 0.70 699  
 50m    30.72 100m  1:05.92 150m  1:44.85 200m  2:22.62 250m  3:07.20 300m  3:51.71 350m  4:26.02 400m  5:00.11 
    30.72    35.20    38.93    37.77    44.58    44.51    34.31    34.09 
22. Charlotte Rigg 17 Co Birm'ham   5:00.90  + 0.49 693 J 
 50m    32.24 100m  1:09.15 150m  1:50.13 200m  2:30.32 250m  3:11.14 300m  3:51.74 350m  4:26.87 400m  5:00.90 
    32.24    36.91    40.98    40.19    40.82    40.60    35.13    34.03 
23. Isabelle Goodwin 15 Co Leeds   5:01.06  + 0.70 692 J 
 50m    29.65 100m  1:06.09 150m  1:45.55 200m  2:24.42 250m  3:08.97 300m  3:54.81 350m  4:29.54 400m  5:01.06 
    29.65    36.44    39.46    38.87    44.55    45.84    34.73    31.52 
24. Ella Bainbridge 15 Cleethorpes   5:01.16  + 0.72 691 J 
 50m    31.67 100m  1:07.43 150m  1:47.10 200m  2:26.02 250m  3:09.24 300m  3:53.53 350m  4:28.54 400m  5:01.16 
    31.67    35.76    39.67    38.92    43.22    44.29    35.01    32.62 
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25. Erin Davies 16 Co Birm'ham   5:01.78  + 0.82 687 J 
 50m    31.37 100m  1:07.63 150m  1:45.35 200m  2:23.16 250m  3:06.48 300m  3:49.63 350m  4:25.95 400m  5:01.78 
    31.37    36.26    37.72    37.81    43.32    43.15    36.32    35.83 
26. Yvonne Brown 17 Eastkilbride   5:01.98  + 0.67 686 J 
 50m    30.55 100m  1:06.15 150m  1:44.51 200m  2:23.65 250m  3:04.35 300m  3:46.52 350m  4:24.13 400m  5:01.98 
    30.55    35.60    38.36    39.14    40.70    42.17    37.61    37.85 
27. Cara O'Toole 16 Hillingdon   5:02.45  + 0.49 683  
 50m    31.85 100m  1:09.70 150m  1:47.97 200m  2:26.43 250m  3:09.98 300m  3:54.74 350m  4:28.88 400m  5:02.45 
    31.85    37.85    38.27    38.46    43.55    44.76    34.14    33.57 
28. Olivia Herron 15 Stockport Mo   5:02.46  + 0.77 682  
 50m    31.22 100m  1:07.77 150m  1:47.37 200m  2:26.84 250m  3:09.84 300m  3:53.98 350m  4:28.60 400m  5:02.46 
    31.22    36.55    39.60    39.47    43.00    44.14    34.62    33.86 
29. Ellie Reilly 16 Heart Of Mid   5:03.15  + 0.80 678  
 50m    32.68 100m  1:09.31 150m  1:48.77 200m  2:28.71 250m  3:11.27 300m  3:53.73 350m  4:29.95 400m  5:03.15 
    32.68    36.63    39.46    39.94    42.56    42.46    36.22    33.20 
30. Emma Dickson 17 Co Manch Aq   5:04.08  + 0.72 672  
 50m    32.02 100m  1:08.54 150m  1:49.72 200m  2:28.59 250m  3:13.01 300m  3:57.21 350m  4:31.69 400m  5:04.08 
    32.02    36.52    41.18    38.87    44.42    44.20    34.48    32.39 
31. Kidiest Hodgson 15 Co Leeds   5:04.32  + 0.82 670  
 50m    32.82 100m  1:11.06 150m  1:51.31 200m  2:30.45 250m  3:12.68 300m  3:55.57 350m  4:30.92 400m  5:04.32 
    32.82    38.24    40.25    39.14    42.23    42.89    35.35    33.40 
32. Maisie Thornton 16 Brighton   5:04.41  + 0.71 669  
 50m    31.27 100m  1:07.70 150m  1:45.82 200m  2:24.15 250m  3:09.22 300m  3:54.53 350m  4:30.53 400m  5:04.41 
    31.27    36.43    38.12    38.33    45.07    45.31    36.00    33.88 
33. Sophie Barker 18 Co Sheffield   5:04.46  + 0.70 669  
 50m    31.53 100m  1:07.96 150m  1:47.71 200m  2:27.48 250m  3:09.64 300m  3:55.85 350m  4:30.09 400m  5:04.46 
    31.53    36.43    39.75    39.77    42.16    46.21    34.24    34.37 
34. Abigail Miles 15 Co Sheffield   5:04.55  + 0.78 669  
 50m    32.66 100m  1:10.22 150m  1:50.06 200m  2:28.24 250m  3:10.56 300m  3:53.38 350m  4:29.85 400m  5:04.55 
    32.66    37.56    39.84    38.18    42.32    42.82    36.47    34.70 
35. Sophie Freeman 15 Plymouth Lea   5:05.08  + 0.72 665  
 50m    30.57 100m  1:07.15 150m  1:43.93 200m  2:21.37 250m  3:07.26 300m  3:56.48 350m  4:30.87 400m  5:05.08 
    30.57    36.58    36.78    37.44    45.89    49.22    34.39    34.21 
36. Amy Corcoran 17 KingstonHull   5:05.38  + 0.70 663  
 50m    31.26 100m  1:07.64 150m  1:48.56 200m  2:28.87 250m  3:11.04 300m  3:55.52 350m  4:30.82 400m  5:05.38 
    31.26    36.38    40.92    40.31    42.17    44.48    35.30    34.56 
37. Rebecca Sutton 18 Co Cardiff   5:05.40  + 0.68 663  
 50m    31.27 100m  1:07.54 150m  1:46.68 200m  2:26.17 250m  3:10.98 300m  3:56.17 350m  4:31.14 400m  5:05.40 
    31.27    36.27    39.14    39.49    44.81    45.19    34.97    34.26 
38. Issey-May Reeves 15 Co Sheffield   5:05.57  + 0.79 662  
 50m    32.20 100m  1:10.11 150m  1:47.49 200m  2:24.55 250m  3:09.11 300m  3:55.52 350m  4:31.00 400m  5:05.57 
    32.20    37.91    37.38    37.06    44.56    46.41    35.48    34.57 
39. Iona Macleod 16 Dun City Aqu   5:07.11  + 0.73 652  
 50m    31.14 100m  1:07.52 150m  1:46.65 200m  2:23.95 250m  3:09.51 300m  3:55.43 350m  4:32.22 400m  5:07.11 
    31.14    36.38    39.13    37.30    45.56    45.92    36.79    34.89 
40. Carys O'Reilly 16 Co Leicester   5:07.27  + 0.73 651  
 50m    31.07 100m  1:07.25 150m  1:47.90 200m  2:28.11 250m  3:10.15 300m  3:53.55 350m  4:31.12 400m  5:07.27 
    31.07    36.18    40.65    40.21    42.04    43.40    37.57    36.15 
41. Leah Schlosshan 14 Co Leeds   5:07.66  + 0.72 648  
 50m    31.50 100m  1:09.41 150m  1:49.31 200m  2:28.97 250m  3:11.59 300m  3:56.51 350m  4:32.29 400m  5:07.66 
    31.50    37.91    39.90    39.66    42.62    44.92    35.78    35.37 
42. Abbie Bowden 17 KingstonHull   5:08.04  + 0.49 646  
 50m    31.79 100m  1:08.24 150m  1:49.77 200m  2:31.25 250m  3:16.18 300m  4:02.07 350m  4:35.67 400m  5:08.04 
    31.79    36.45    41.53    41.48    44.93    45.89    33.60    32.37 
43. Tilly Hansen-Hamilton 17 Guildford Ct   5:08.38  + 0.75 644  
 50m    30.79 100m  1:05.97 150m  1:44.47 200m  2:21.64 250m  3:06.36 300m  3:52.77 350m  4:30.88 400m  5:08.38 
    30.79    35.18    38.50    37.17    44.72    46.41    38.11    37.50 
44. Martha Bradley 15 Co Leeds   5:08.94  + 0.75 640  
 50m    31.30 100m  1:08.48 150m  1:48.13 200m  2:28.22 250m  3:10.62 300m  3:55.44 350m  4:32.00 400m  5:08.94 
    31.30    37.18    39.65    40.09    42.40    44.82    36.56    36.94 
45. Livia Kingsland 14 Nova Cent'n   5:11.68  + 0.87 624  
 50m    33.28 100m  1:10.97 150m  1:51.08 200m  2:30.02 250m  3:15.39 300m  4:01.72 350m  4:36.84 400m  5:11.68 
    33.28    37.69    40.11    38.94    45.37    46.33    35.12    34.84 
46. Lara Thomson 14 Co Leeds   5:13.50  + 0.66 613  
 50m    31.63 100m  1:08.67 150m  1:49.15 200m  2:29.04 250m  3:15.11 300m  4:00.85 350m  4:38.17 400m  5:13.50 
    31.63    37.04    40.48    39.89    46.07    45.74    37.32    35.33 
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EVENT 106 Mens Open 100m Breaststroke         
Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Adam Peaty 25 Loughboro NC     58.50  + 0.63 929 O    26.90 
2. Ross Murdoch 25 UniOfStirl     59.33  + 0.60 891 O    27.71 
3. Craig Benson 25 UniOfStirl   1:00.00  + 0.64 861 O    28.14 
4. James Wilby 26 Loughboro NC   1:00.27  + 0.73 850 O    28.34 
5. David Murphy 21 Co Oxford   1:01.27  + 0.71 809 O    28.56 
6. Lawrence Palmer 27 Putteridge   1:02.10  + 0.69 777 O    28.68 
7. Zak Aitchison 21 UniOfStirl   1:02.16  + 0.57 775 O    28.65 
8. Gregory Butler 19 Co Derby   1:02.38  + 0.72 766 O    28.70 
 
9. Archie Goodburn 18 Warrender Ba   1:02.43  + 0.64 765 T    29.46 
10. Edward Baxter 21 Loughboro NC   1:02.50  + 0.60 762 T    29.24 
11. Adam Chillingworth 22 Plymouth Lea   1:02.57  + 0.60 759 T    29.57 
12. Kyle Boyek 27 UniOfStirl   1:02.62  + 0.72 758     28.84 
13. Connor Bryan 19 Co Oxford   1:02.96  + 0.49 745 T    29.61 
13. Kyle Booth 18 Co Cardiff   1:02.96  + 0.64 745 T    29.51 
15. Harry Devlin 19 Loughboro Un   1:03.07  + 0.65 742 T    29.90 
16. James McFadzen 20 Loughboro Un   1:03.14  + 0.67 739 T    29.48 
17. Marcus Gardiner 22 Co Bristol   1:03.72  + 0.49 719 T    29.67 
 
18. George Clough 20 UniOfStirl   1:03.92  + 0.70 712     30.03 
19. Oliver Taverner 18 Mt Kelly   1:03.96  + 0.71 711 J    29.29 
20. Lewis Fraser 19 Swansea Uni   1:04.45  + 0.60 695     29.77 
21. Samuel Neeld 19 Wrekin Coll   1:04.51  + 0.49 693     30.19 
22. Max Hagan 18 Co Glasgow   1:04.56  + 0.72 691 J    30.08 
23. David Bloomfield 20 Loughboro Un   1:04.68  + 0.59 688     29.60 
24. Jonathan Milner 18 Co Leeds   1:04.69  + 0.68 687 J    29.88 
25. Cameron Williams 15 Dartmoor DA   1:04.71  + 0.73 687 J    29.83 
26. Rhodri Williams 17 Nofio Clwyd   1:04.72  + 0.67 686 J    30.17 
27. George Hopkins 20 Swansea Uni   1:04.76  + 0.49 685     29.90 
28. Andrew Macintosh 18 Edinburgh Un   1:04.77  + 0.65 685 J    30.49 
29. William Ellington 16 Millfield   1:04.99  + 0.68 678 J    30.85 
30. Cameron Muir 20 Co Glasgow   1:05.00  + 0.65 677     30.50 
31. Toby Arnold 18 Derventio   1:05.21  + 0.49 671 J    30.37 
 
32. William Mitchell 17 Millfield   1:05.29  + 0.65 668     30.65 
33. Joel Thompson 18 Ellesmere Co   1:05.79  + 0.64 653     30.76 
34. Joshua Pemberton 19 Derventio   1:05.87  + 0.69 651     30.97 
35. Adam Metcalf 18 Ellesmere Co   1:05.91  + 0.62 650     29.31 
36. Matthew Rogers 19 Birm'ham Uni   1:06.05  + 0.68 646     30.66 
37. Joseph Murray 20 Loughboro Un   1:06.19  + 0.74 641     30.33 
38. Joel Lange 18 Maidenhead   1:06.26  + 0.68 639     30.41 
39. John Kean 17 West Lothian   1:06.32  + 0.66 638     30.61 
40. Billy Wotton 16 Co Oxford   1:06.42  + 0.76 635     31.23 
41. Joshua Horobin 20 BelperMarlin   1:06.46  + 0.72 634     31.06 
42. Rory Dickson 17 N Ayrshire   1:06.55  + 0.69 631     31.93 
43. Stephen Taylor 18 Ellesmere Co   1:06.69  + 0.49 627     30.94 
44. Charles Rayner 18 Wycombe Dist   1:06.71  + 0.70 627     31.28 
45. Oliver Kettle 15 Portsmouth N   1:06.87  + 0.59 622     30.95 
46. James Bilbao 18 Ellesmere Co   1:07.02  + 0.68 618     30.91 
47. George Smith 15 Ellesmere Co   1:07.04  + 0.70 617     31.41 
48. Campbell Stephen 18 Co Derby   1:07.07  + 0.67 617     31.69 
49. Charlie Trotman 17 Guildford Ct   1:07.25  + 0.49 612     31.47 
50. Joseph Moore 18 Harrogate   1:07.38  + 0.62 608     31.50 
51. Jadon Wuilliez 17 Plymouth Lea   1:07.42  + 0.58 607     31.22 
52. Thomas Cannon 18 Inverclyde   1:07.59  + 0.70 602     32.56 
53. Jake Lambert 18 Co Leeds   1:07.62  + 0.75 602     31.58 
54. Dimitrios Tsaliagkos 15 Millfield   1:07.79  + 0.66 597     31.70 
55. Matthew Garrity 15 Inverclyde   1:07.90  + 0.71 594     32.35 
56. Haydn Woolley 18 Plymouth Lea   1:07.94  + 0.49 593     31.71 
57. Louis Edwards-Pratt 17 Plymouth Lea   1:08.08  + 0.70 589     31.28 
58. Greg Fairbairn 17 Bellshill   1:08.17  + 0.63 587     31.81 
58. Timur Gulyiyen 18 Wycombe Dist   1:08.17  + 0.63 587     32.08 
60. Benjamin Fannon 17 Plymouth Lea   1:08.42  + 0.60 581     30.56 
61. Bryn Couser 17 Bishop Stort   1:08.55  + 0.67 577     31.09 
62. Sam Van Der Stroom 16 Mt Kelly   1:09.06  + 0.81 565     31.81 
63. Jason Robson 16 York City   1:09.31  + 0.64 559     31.89 
64. Alexander Boyd 18 Thanet Swim   1:10.31  + 0.64 535     31.29 
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Result Modified  18/04/2019     

EVENT 151 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Women Junior 50m Breaststroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Jemimah Berkeley 15 RTW Monson     32.85   716  
2. Lucia Grant 16 Plymouth Lea     33.25   691  
3. Safiya Sillah 16 Co Oxford     33.32   686  
4. Maia Hall 17 Ellesmere Co     33.42   680  
5. Aimee Watson 15 Inverclyde     33.45   678  
6. Amy Mead 17 Derventio     33.58   671  
7. Bridget Lemasurier 17 East Lothian     33.64   667  
8. Alice Chan 16 Millfield     33.90   652  
 

EVENT 152 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Women Transition 50m Breaststroke   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Kayla Van Der Merwe 17 Winchester     31.99   776  
2. Katie Robertson 18 Sth Ayrshire     32.14   765  
3. Rachel Taylor 19 Newcastle     32.20   761  
3. Angharad Evans 16 Ellesmere Co     32.20   761  
5. Megan Morrison 21 Loughboro Un     32.23   759  
6. Illizane Pinfold 15 Co Oxford     32.53   738  
7. Annabel Guye-Johnson 19 Edinburgh Un     32.73   724  
8. Abigail Hurst 18 Millfield     32.77   722 
 

EVENT 153 FINAL OF EVENT 101 Women Open 50m Breaststroke         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Sarah Vasey 23 Loughboro NC     30.82   868  
2. Katie Matts 21 Stockport Mo     31.54   809  
3. Tatiana Belonogoff 18 Guildford Ct     31.56   808  
4. Katie Goodburn 16 Warrender Ba     31.78   791  
5. Jocelyn Ulyett 24 Loughboro Un     31.84   787  
6. Kara Hanlon 22 Edinburgh Un     31.85   786  
7. Laura Kinley 23 Io Man     31.97   777  
8. Rebecca Clynes 17 Co Leeds     32.08   769  
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Result Modified  18/04/2019     

EVENT 154 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Men Junior 50m Backstroke           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Alex Mason 18 Mt Kelly     26.39   752  
2. Leo Sarigins 18 Co Birm'ham     26.89   710  
3. Jonathon Adam 17 Ellesmere Co     26.91   709  
4. Mark Ford 16 Co Glasgow     27.01   701  
5. Oliver Fairman 17 Poole     27.05   698  
6. Sam Dailley 18 Mt Kelly     27.06   697  
7. Cameron Brooker 17 Wycombe Dist     27.12   693  
8. Billy Dewhurst 18 Preston     27.26   682  
 

EVENT 155 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Men Transition 50m Backstroke       
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Scott Gibson 19 Edinburgh Un     25.95   791  
2. Samuel Irvine 22 Loughboro Un     26.06   781  
3. Perry Gardner 22 UniOfStirl     26.10   777  
4. Charlie Brown 18 Co Sheffield     26.18   770  
5. Thomas Gilroy 23 Stockport Mo     26.23   766  
6. Oliver Fitt 20 UniOfStirl     26.49   743  
7. Samuel Perks 17 Plymouth Lea     26.65   730  
 

EVENT 156 FINAL OF EVENT 102 Men Open 50m Backstroke             
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Thomas Howdle 22 Stockport Mo     25.33   850  
2. Nicholas Pyle 19 Newcastle     25.58   825  
3. Liam White 21 Swansea Uni     25.70   814  
4. Martyn Walton 22 UniOfStirl     25.74   810  
5. Xavier Castelli 29 Co Cardiff     25.90   795  
6. Elliot Clogg 20 Co Sheffield     26.03   783  
6. James Oxborrow 21 Loughboro Un     26.03   783  
8. Harry Noble 18 Mt Kelly     26.16   772  
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EVENT 157 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Women Junior 200m Freestyle         
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Honey Osrin 16 Plymouth Lea   2:01.62  + 0.75 801     29.09  1:00.25  1:31.54 
2. Lauren Wetherell 17 Ellesmere Co   2:03.49  + 0.80 765     29.08  1:00.20  1:32.00 
3. Emma Russell 16 Heart Of Mid   2:03.72  + 0.76 761     28.95  1:00.64  1:32.34 
4. Amelia Rodd 17 Ellesmere Co   2:03.91  + 0.75 758     29.30    59.46  1:31.64 
5. Katie Shanahan 15 Co Glasgow   2:04.65  + 0.77 744     29.23  1:00.97  1:32.93 
6. Maisie Elliott 16 Co Leicester   2:04.80  + 0.71 741     29.26  1:01.09  1:33.24 
7. Lola Davison 16 Newcastle   2:04.83  + 0.74 741     29.04  1:00.56  1:32.53 
8. Sophie Freeman 15 Plymouth Lea   2:06.28  + 0.71 716     29.27  1:00.83  1:33.35 
 
 

EVENT 158 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Women Transitional 200m Freestyle   
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Rachel Anderson 17 Millfield   2:01.76  + 0.70 798     29.08  1:00.00  1:30.99 
2. Elizabeth Harris 19 Stockport Mo   2:02.30  + 0.77 788     28.76    59.90  1:31.35 
3. Alicia Wilson 19 Guildford Ct   2:02.34  + 0.55 787     28.82    59.85  1:31.35 
4. Leah Crisp 18 Co Leeds   2:02.44  + 0.79 785     29.34  1:00.80  1:31.76 
5. Nikki Miller 19 Eastkilbride   2:02.65  + 0.74 781     29.13  1:00.15  1:31.56 
6. Mia Slevin 16 Derventio   2:02.90  + 0.73 776     29.72  1:01.21  1:32.29 
7. Candice Hall 22 Loughboro Un   2:02.98  + 0.74 775     28.51    59.64  1:31.36 
8. Betsy Wizard 16 Northampton   2:04.58  + 0.81 745     29.27  1:01.27  1:33.02 
 

EVENT 159 FINAL OF EVENT 103 Women Open 200m Freestyle           
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Freya Anderson 18 Ellesmere Co   1:58.22  + 0.74 872     27.96    57.77  1:27.88 
2. Holly Hibbott 20 Stockport Mo   1:58.23  + 0.74 872     28.07    58.15  1:28.32 
3. Georgia Coates 20 Bath NC   1:59.40  + 0.57 847     28.22    58.33  1:28.45 
4. Alys Thomas 29 Swansea Uni   1:59.50  + 0.78 845     28.09    58.28  1:29.02 
5. Kathryn Greenslade 21 Edinburgh Un   2:00.42  + 0.75 825     28.29    57.89  1:28.79 
6. Lucy Hope 22 Edinburgh Un   2:00.79  + 0.74 818     28.12    58.58  1:29.66 
7. Rachel-Louise Masson 24 Edinburgh Un   2:00.92  + 0.76 815     27.99    58.55  1:29.76 
8. Tamryn Van Selm 15 Bromley   2:01.56  + 0.82 802     28.59    58.89  1:30.08 
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EVENT 160 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Men Juniorr 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Joshua Williams 17 Wycombe Dist   3:57.83  + 0.70 792  
 50m    27.18 100m    57.19 150m  1:27.55 200m  1:58.11 250m  2:28.07 300m  2:58.45 350m  3:28.45 400m  3:57.83 
    27.18    30.01    30.36    30.56    29.96    30.38    30.00    29.38 
2. Charlie Hutchison 17 Ellesmere Co   3:58.37  + 0.67 786  
 50m    27.99 100m    58.17 150m  1:28.38 200m  1:58.78 250m  2:28.78 300m  2:58.92 350m  3:29.35 400m  3:58.37 
    27.99    30.18    30.21    30.40    30.00    30.14    30.43    29.02 
3. Edward Mildred 16 Northampton   3:59.16  + 0.63 779  
 50m    27.54 100m    57.72 150m  1:28.23 200m  1:59.09 250m  2:28.76 300m  2:59.22 350m  3:29.73 400m  3:59.16 
    27.54    30.18    30.51    30.86    29.67    30.46    30.51    29.43 
4. Charlie Poole 18 Co Leicester   3:59.31  + 0.66 777  
 50m    27.29 100m    57.05 150m  1:27.29 200m  1:57.39 250m  2:27.99 300m  2:58.54 350m  3:29.63 400m  3:59.31 
    27.29    29.76    30.24    30.10    30.60    30.55    31.09    29.68 
5. Ioan Evans 17 Millfield   4:00.93  + 0.76 762  
 50m    27.76 100m    57.82 150m  1:28.37 200m  1:59.19 250m  2:28.99 300m  2:59.60 350m  3:30.31 400m  4:00.93 
    27.76    30.06    30.55    30.82    29.80    30.61    30.71    30.62 
6. Ben Cope 18 Royal Wolv   4:01.51  + 0.57 756  
 50m    27.64 100m    58.00 150m  1:28.43 200m  1:59.43 250m  2:30.04 300m  3:00.76 350m  3:31.35 400m  4:01.51 
    27.64    30.36    30.43    31.00    30.61    30.72    30.59    30.16 
7. Billy Pettit 18 Ellesmere Co   4:01.53  + 0.73 756  
 50m    27.46 100m    57.71 150m  1:28.46 200m  1:59.42 250m  2:30.22 300m  3:00.77 350m  3:31.22 400m  4:01.53 
    27.46    30.25    30.75    30.96    30.80    30.55    30.45    30.31 
8. Joel Thompson 18 Ellesmere Co   4:02.60  + 0.66 746  
 50m    27.33 100m    57.35 150m  1:27.96 200m  1:58.77 250m  2:29.72 300m  3:00.92 350m  3:32.20 400m  4:02.60 
    27.33    30.02    30.61    30.81    30.95    31.20    31.28    30.40 
 

EVENT 161 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Men Transitional 400m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Jakob Goodman 19 Millfield   3:54.39  + 0.62 827  
 50m    27.28 100m    57.04 150m  1:26.69 200m  1:56.86 250m  2:26.64 300m  2:56.24 350m  3:25.45 400m  3:54.39 
    27.28    29.76    29.65    30.17    29.78    29.60    29.21    28.94 
2. William Bell 17 Co Leicester   3:54.87  + 0.70 822  
 50m    27.01 100m    56.35 150m  1:26.46 200m  1:56.67 250m  2:26.63 300m  2:56.71 350m  3:26.22 400m  3:54.87 
    27.01    29.34    30.11    30.21    29.96    30.08    29.51    28.65 
3. William Ryley 21 Bath Univ   3:55.59  + 0.68 815  
 50m    27.32 100m    56.95 150m  1:26.95 200m  1:57.44 250m  2:27.15 300m  2:57.10 350m  3:26.93 400m  3:55.59 
    27.32    29.63    30.00    30.49    29.71    29.95    29.83    28.66 
4. Samuel Osborne 18 Co Birm'ham   3:56.24  + 0.73 808  
 50m    27.47 100m    57.07 150m  1:26.71 200m  1:56.78 250m  2:26.77 300m  2:57.51 350m  3:27.05 400m  3:56.24 
    27.47    29.60    29.64    30.07    29.99    30.74    29.54    29.19 
5. Hector Pardoe 18 Ellesmere Co   3:56.38  + 0.71 806  
 50m    26.43 100m    56.69 150m  1:27.19 200m  1:57.16 250m  2:27.12 300m  2:57.39 350m  3:27.58 400m  3:56.38 
    26.43    30.26    30.50    29.97    29.96    30.27    30.19    28.80 
6. Tom Derbyshire 21 Bath NC   3:56.91  + 0.72 801  
 50m    27.28 100m    56.72 150m  1:26.16 200m  1:56.30 250m  2:26.17 300m  2:56.76 350m  3:27.21 400m  3:56.91 
    27.28    29.44    29.44    30.14    29.87    30.59    30.45    29.70 
7. Regan Lloyd 22 teamipswich   3:57.47  + 0.76 795  
 50m    27.30 100m    56.59 150m  1:26.98 200m  1:57.40 250m  2:27.64 300m  2:58.00 350m  3:28.19 400m  3:57.47 
    27.30    29.29    30.39    30.42    30.24    30.36    30.19    29.28 
8. Max Murphy 19 Loughboro Un   3:59.51  + 0.74 775  
 50m    27.51 100m    57.24 150m  1:27.66 200m  1:58.89 250m  2:29.25 300m  3:00.03 350m  3:30.38 400m  3:59.51 
    27.51    29.73    30.42    31.23    30.36    30.78    30.35    29.13 
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EVENT 162 FINAL OF EVENT 104 Men Open 400m Freestyle             
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Daniel Jervis 23 Swansea Uni   3:47.57  + 0.64 904  
 50m    26.42 100m    54.89 150m  1:23.67 200m  1:52.73 250m  2:21.55 300m  2:50.64 350m  3:19.55 400m  3:47.57 
    26.42    28.47    28.78    29.06    28.82    29.09    28.91    28.02 
2. Kieran Bird 20 Bath NC   3:52.21  + 0.66 851  
 50m    26.75 100m    55.92 150m  1:25.09 200m  1:54.94 250m  2:24.19 300m  2:54.08 350m  3:23.46 400m  3:52.21 
    26.75    29.17    29.17    29.85    29.25    29.89    29.38    28.75 
3. Samuel Budd 21 Co Sheffield   3:52.26  + 0.69 850  
 50m    27.12 100m    56.43 150m  1:25.63 200m  1:55.08 250m  2:24.65 300m  2:54.13 350m  3:23.82 400m  3:52.26 
    27.12    29.31    29.20    29.45    29.57    29.48    29.69    28.44 
4. Jay Lelliott 24 Co Sheffield   3:52.35  + 0.63 849  
 50m    26.68 100m    55.85 150m  1:25.02 200m  1:54.56 250m  2:24.06 300m  2:53.77 350m  3:23.27 400m  3:52.35 
    26.68    29.17    29.17    29.54    29.50    29.71    29.50    29.08 
5. Stephen Milne 25 Perth City   3:52.66  + 0.70 846  
 50m    25.97 100m    54.72 150m  1:23.94 200m  1:53.83 250m  2:23.71 300m  2:54.25 350m  3:23.96 400m  3:52.66 
    25.97    28.75    29.22    29.89    29.88    30.54    29.71    28.70 
6. Luke Turley 19 Bath NC   3:53.25  + 0.65 839  
 50m    27.13 100m    56.59 150m  1:26.06 200m  1:55.99 250m  2:25.32 300m  2:55.34 350m  3:25.06 400m  3:53.25 
    27.13    29.46    29.47    29.93    29.33    30.02    29.72    28.19 
7. Kyle Chisholm 22 Stockport Mo   3:54.98  + 0.65 821  
 50m    26.65 100m    55.80 150m  1:25.51 200m  1:55.51 250m  2:25.73 300m  2:55.83 350m  3:26.35 400m  3:54.98 
    26.65    29.15    29.71    30.00    30.22    30.10    30.52    28.63 
8. Cameron Kurle 22 Bath NC   3:55.76  + 0.67 813  
 50m    26.46 100m    55.31 150m  1:24.32 200m  1:54.02 250m  2:23.93 300m  2:54.57 350m  3:25.66 400m  3:55.76 
    26.46    28.85    29.01    29.70    29.91    30.64    31.09    30.10 
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EVENT 163 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Women Junior 400m IM                
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Erin Davies 16 Co Birm'ham   4:53.34  + 0.81 748  
 50m    31.53 100m  1:07.24 150m  1:44.62 200m  2:21.71 250m  3:02.27 300m  3:44.46 350m  4:19.27 400m  4:53.34 
    31.53    35.71    37.38    37.09    40.56    42.19    34.81    34.07 
2. Yvonne Brown 17 Eastkilbride   4:56.07  + 0.68 728  
 50m    30.67 100m  1:05.98 150m  1:45.07 200m  2:23.78 250m  3:05.03 300m  3:46.37 350m  4:21.47 400m  4:56.07 
    30.67    35.31    39.09    38.71    41.25    41.34    35.10    34.60 
3. Charlotte Rigg 17 Co Birm'ham   4:57.98  + 0.76 714  
 50m    31.86 100m  1:07.56 150m  1:48.34 200m  2:27.79 250m  3:08.03 300m  3:49.13 350m  4:24.30 400m  4:57.98 
    31.86    35.70    40.78    39.45    40.24    41.10    35.17    33.68 
4. Isabelle Goodwin 15 Co Leeds   4:58.53  + 0.78 710  
 50m    30.30 100m  1:05.84 150m  1:45.04 200m  2:23.46 250m  3:07.64 300m  3:52.48 350m  4:26.82 400m  4:58.53 
    30.30    35.54    39.20    38.42    44.18    44.84    34.34    31.71 
5. Ellie Turner 16 Carnegie   4:58.55  + 0.72 710  
 50m    30.59 100m  1:06.23 150m  1:43.99 200m  2:21.54 250m  3:05.35 300m  3:49.36 350m  4:24.31 400m  4:58.55 
    30.59    35.64    37.76    37.55    43.81    44.01    34.95    34.24 
6. Olivia Clare 16 Co Manch Aq   5:01.24  + 0.74 691  
 50m    31.75 100m  1:08.47 150m  1:47.91 200m  2:27.21 250m  3:10.12 300m  3:53.62 350m  4:27.98 400m  5:01.24 
    31.75    36.72    39.44    39.30    42.91    43.50    34.36    33.26 
7. Ella Bainbridge 15 Cleethorpes   5:05.72  + 0.69 661  
 50m    31.58 100m  1:07.09 150m  1:47.05 200m  2:25.91 250m  3:09.75 300m  3:54.21 350m  4:30.24 400m  5:05.72 
    31.58    35.51    39.96    38.86    43.84    44.46    36.03    35.48 
 

EVENT 164 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Women Transitional 400m IM          
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Freya Colbert 15 Nova Cent'n   4:48.41  + 0.71 787  
 50m    30.47 100m  1:06.06 150m  1:42.82 200m  2:19.94 250m  3:00.23 300m  3:41.63 350m  4:15.33 400m  4:48.41 
    30.47    35.59    36.76    37.12    40.29    41.40    33.70    33.08 
2. Lily Booker 18 Millfield   4:50.41  + 0.70 771  
 50m    30.24 100m  1:05.43 150m  1:43.35 200m  2:19.95 250m  2:59.71 300m  3:40.66 350m  4:16.45 400m  4:50.41 
    30.24    35.19    37.92    36.60    39.76    40.95    35.79    33.96 
3. Rebecca Clynes 17 Co Leeds   4:52.78  + 0.63 752  
 50m    30.39 100m  1:05.87 150m  1:44.45 200m  2:22.24 250m  3:02.62 300m  3:43.81 350m  4:18.83 400m  4:52.78 
    30.39    35.48    38.58    37.79    40.38    41.19    35.02    33.95 
4. Daisy Anderson 18 Thanet Swim   4:54.04  + 0.74 743  
 50m    29.81 100m  1:05.06 150m  1:43.35 200m  2:20.63 250m  3:02.52 300m  3:45.59 350m  4:20.35 400m  4:54.04 
    29.81    35.25    38.29    37.28    41.89    43.07    34.76    33.69 
5. Amelia Monaghan 17 Co Peterboro   4:55.44  + 0.66 732  
 50m    31.72 100m  1:07.91 150m  1:46.44 200m  2:24.25 250m  3:05.27 300m  3:46.99 350m  4:22.19 400m  4:55.44 
    31.72    36.19    38.53    37.81    41.02    41.72    35.20    33.25 
6. Elizabeth Kingham 17 Co Birm'ham   4:56.19  + 0.72 727  
 50m    31.29 100m  1:06.47 150m  1:43.80 200m  2:21.58 250m  3:04.23 300m  3:46.95 350m  4:21.81 400m  4:56.19 
    31.29    35.18    37.33    37.78    42.65    42.72    34.86    34.38 
7. Mollie Wright 21 Nova Cent'n   4:56.46  + 0.78 725  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:07.29 150m  1:45.73 200m  2:23.66 250m  3:06.05 300m  3:49.21 350m  4:23.21 400m  4:56.46 
    31.42    35.87    38.44    37.93    42.39    43.16    34.00    33.25 
8. Caitlin Mackay 18 Wycombe Dist   5:00.44  + 0.76 696  
 50m    31.59 100m  1:07.84 150m  1:46.44 200m  2:24.22 250m  3:06.96 300m  3:51.11 350m  4:26.01 400m  5:00.44 
    31.59    36.25    38.60    37.78    42.74    44.15    34.90    34.43 
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EVENT 165 FINAL OF EVENT 105 Women Open 400m IM                  
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Aimee Willmott 26 UniOfStirl   4:36.98  + 0.81 889  
 50m    30.02 100m  1:04.00 150m  1:39.42 200m  2:14.57 250m  2:52.53 300m  3:31.57 350m  4:04.55 400m  4:36.98 
    30.02    33.98    35.42    35.15    37.96    39.04    32.98    32.43 
2. Abbie Wood 20 Loughboro NC   4:40.44  + 0.71 856  
 50m    29.56 100m  1:03.62 150m  1:40.40 200m  2:17.17 250m  2:55.83 300m  3:34.90 350m  4:08.03 400m  4:40.44 
    29.56    34.06    36.78    36.77    38.66    39.07    33.13    32.41 
3. Hannah Miley 30 Aberdeen Per   4:42.68  + 0.71 836  
 50m    30.49 100m  1:05.15 150m  1:41.98 200m  2:18.72 250m  2:57.92 300m  3:37.80 350m  4:10.85 400m  4:42.68 
    30.49    34.66    36.83    36.74    39.20    39.88    33.05    31.83 
4. Amy Bell 19 Co Sheffield   4:45.11  + 0.72 815  
 50m    30.08 100m  1:04.23 150m  1:42.56 200m  2:19.31 250m  2:58.82 300m  3:38.35 350m  4:12.97 400m  4:45.11 
    30.08    34.15    38.33    36.75    39.51    39.53    34.62    32.14 
5. Katie Shanahan 15 Co Glasgow   4:46.62  + 0.79 802  
 50m    30.26 100m  1:06.29 150m  1:43.45 200m  2:19.77 250m  3:00.14 300m  3:41.42 350m  4:14.64 400m  4:46.62 
    30.26    36.03    37.16    36.32    40.37    41.28    33.22    31.98 
6. Amber Keegan 22 Co Sheffield   4:48.41  + 0.79 787  
 50m    30.30 100m  1:05.12 150m  1:41.54 200m  2:17.32 250m  2:58.06 300m  3:41.20 350m  4:15.18 400m  4:48.41 
    30.30    34.82    36.42    35.78    40.74    43.14    33.98    33.23 
7. Michaella Glenister 17 Leic Sharks   4:49.13  + 0.75 781  
 50m    30.99 100m  1:07.14 150m  1:44.49 200m  2:20.34 250m  3:01.78 300m  3:43.16 350m  4:16.63 400m  4:49.13 
    30.99    36.15    37.35    35.85    41.44    41.38    33.47    32.50 
8. Orla Adams 24 Aberdeen Per   4:51.91  + 0.77 759  
 50m    31.07 100m  1:06.76 150m  1:45.16 200m  2:22.79 250m  3:03.07 300m  3:43.85 350m  4:18.43 400m  4:51.91 
    31.07    35.69    38.40    37.63    40.28    40.78    34.58    33.48 
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EVENT 166 FINAL OF EVENT 106 Men Junior 100m Breaststroke        
Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 
1. Cameron Williams 15 Dartmoor DA   1:04.16  + 0.71 704     30.03 
